

**BW WORKSHOP SERVICES PTE LTD**

291 KAKI BUKIT AVE 1 SHUN LI

INDUSTRIAL PARK

Singapore 416080

6289 8800

workshop\_admin@bw.com.sg

GST Registration No. : 201504834E

Company Registration No. 201504834E



## Estimates

**ADDRESS**

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE  
(SINGAPORE) PTE LTD  
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE  
(SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

**ESTIMATES NO. 1305****DATE 10/09/2021****VIN NUMBER**

SMY3210E / DJLFS703375

**MAKE & MODEL**

MAZDA2 1.5S

| ACTIVITY                                                  | QTY | RATE     | AMOUNT   |
|-----------------------------------------------------------|-----|----------|----------|
| ***FINALISE ESTIMATE***                                   |     |          |          |
| Rear bumper retainer LH 50-2H0A (LH) @ \$98               | 1   | 78.40    | 78.40    |
| Rear bumper stay (lower bracket) (LH & RH) 50-270A @ \$26 | 2   | 20.80    | 41.60    |
| Rear bumper 50-221J @ \$1424                              | 1   | 1,139.20 | 1,139.20 |
| Spring (rear bumper refector) (LH & RH) 51-356 @ \$98     | 2   | 78.40    | 156.80   |
| Splash shield (LH) 50-2S4A @ \$64                         | 1   | 51.20    | 51.20    |
| Rear end panel 70-750 @ \$513                             | 1   | 410.40   | 410.40   |
| Bonnet hinge (LH & RH) 52-410 @ \$85                      | 2   | 68.00    | 136.00   |
| Bonnet 52-310 @ \$1029                                    | 1   | 823.20   | 823.20   |
| Weatherstrip (Bonnet Moulding) 62-76Y @ \$128             | 1   | 102.40   | 102.40   |
| Bonnet lock protector (cover) 56-627 @ \$65               | 1   | 52.00    | 52.00    |
| Bonnet lock 56-620 @ \$182                                | 1   | 145.60   | 145.60   |
| Front bumper lane force (Reinforcement) 52-070 @ \$389    | 1   | 311.20   | 311.20   |
| Front bumper foam (Sponge) 50-223E @ \$90                 | 1   | 72.00    | 72.00    |
| Front bumper Set plate (Plastic cover) 50-122 @ \$88      | 1   | 70.40    | 70.40    |
| Grommet 50-032C * @ \$30                                  | 1   | 24.00    | 24.00    |
| Front bumper bracket (LH) 50-160D @ \$78                  | 1   | 62.40    | 62.40    |
| Front bumper bracket (LH) 50-150 @ \$68                   | 1   | 54.40    | 54.40    |
| Front bumper bracket (LH) (NO.2) 50-102D @ \$68           | 1   | 54.40    | 54.40    |
| Front bumper retainer LH 50-0J1 @ \$89                    | 1   | 71.20    | 71.20    |
| NETS & Cash only.                                         |     |          |          |

Our Bank Details:-

Name of Bank : UOB

Account Name : BW Workshop Services Pte Ltd

Account Number :356-305-177-7

| ACTIVITY                                         | QTY | RATE     | AMOUNT                         |
|--------------------------------------------------|-----|----------|--------------------------------|
| Front bumper protector (LH) 50-180A @ \$98       | 1   | 78.40    | 78.40                          |
| Front undercover 56-111B @ \$128                 | 1   | 102.40   | 102.40                         |
| Bumper stiffener 50-040D @ \$180                 | 1   | 144.00   | 144.00                         |
| Shracd panel 53-110A @ \$583                     | 1   | 466.40   | 466.40                         |
| Rock stay 52-15Y @ \$150                         | 1   | 120.00   | 120.00                         |
| rivet 50-519 @ \$12                              | 4   | 9.60     | 38.40                          |
| Splash shield rivet 51-833 @ \$10                | 4   | 8.00     | 32.00                          |
| Radiator grill 50-711E @ \$363                   | 1   | 290.40   | 290.40                         |
| Radiator grill bracket 50-715A @ \$91            | 1   | 72.80    | 72.80                          |
| Front molding (RH) 50-7J1B @ \$279               | 1   | 223.20   | 223.20                         |
| Front bumper lower molding black 50-719E @ \$110 | 1   | 88.00    | 88.00                          |
| Front molding (LH) 50-7J1C @ \$279               | 1   | 223.20   | 223.20                         |
| Radiator cowling 15-210A @ \$229                 | 1   | 183.20   | 183.20                         |
| Radiator 15-200 @ \$1131                         | 1   | 904.80   | 904.80                         |
| Liquid tank 61-500 @ \$136                       | 1   | 108.80   | 108.80                         |
| REAR LICENSE LAMP @ \$58                         | 2   | 46.40    | 92.80                          |
| END PANLE INNER GARNISH @ \$82                   | 1   | 65.60    | 65.60                          |
| FRONT HEADLAMP (LH & RH) @ \$2035                | 2   | 1,628.00 | 3,256.00                       |
| FRONT AIR CLEANER (TOP) 13-3AX @ \$70            | 1   | 56.00    | 56.00                          |
| FRONT AIR CLEANER (BOTTOM) 13-3AY @ \$70         | 1   | 56.00    | 56.00                          |
| FRONT AIR DUCK @ \$1007                          | 1   | 805.60   | <del>805.60</del> 104          |
| REAR AIR CLEANER (LH) @ \$52                     | 1   | 41.60    | 41.60                          |
| REAR AIR DUCK (LH) @ \$755                       | 1   | 604.00   | <del>604.00</del> 104          |
| FRONT HEADLAMP BRACKET (LH & RH) @ \$70          | 2   | 56.00    | 112.00                         |
| FRONT FENDER (LH) @ \$721                        | 1   | 576.80   | 576.80                         |
| FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD (LH) @ \$120           | 1   | 96.00    | 96.00                          |
| AIRCON CONDENSER @ \$650                         | 1   | 520.00   | 520.00                         |
| WEATHERSTRIP (rear boot) @ \$172                 | 1   | 137.60   | 137.60                         |
| REAR BOOT LOCK @ \$198                           | 1   | 158.40   | 158.40                         |
| REAR SPARE TYRE TRAY @ \$844                     | 1   | 675.20   | 675.20                         |
| REAR SPARE TYRE SPONGE @ \$153                   | 1   | 122.40   | 122.40                         |
| REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD (LH) @ \$241            | 1   | 192.80   | 192.80                         |
| FRONT BUMPER 50-031J @ \$2550                    | 1   | 2,040.00 | <del>2,040.00</del> 1080       |
| Intake Manifold 13-100 @ \$1450                  | 1   | 1,160.00 | 1,160.00                       |
| Battery Tray (Bracket) 56-863A @ \$250           | 1   | 200.00   | 200.00                         |
| Air Filter 13-3A0A @ \$140                       | 1   | 112.00   | 112.00                         |
| Spare Tyre under cover 56-35Y @ \$140            | 1   | 112.00   | 112.00                         |
| REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH D43N-50-370A @ \$90     | 1   | 72.00    | 72.00                          |
|                                                  |     |          | Subtotal: <del>18,197.60</del> |
| REAR BUMPER CLIPS -S/N                           | 10  | 3.00     | 30.00                          |

NETS & Cash only.

Our Bank Details:-

Name of Bank : UOB

Account Name : BW Workshop Services Pte Ltd

Account Number :356-305-177-7

| ACTIVITY                                                                                            | QTY | RATE     | AMOUNT                    |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----|----------|---------------------------|
| FRONT BUMPER CLIPS -S/N                                                                             | 10  | 3.00     | 30.00                     |
| Front Towing hook cover (Tow cover) 50-A10A -S/N                                                    | 1   | 68.00    | 68.00                     |
| Front mascot (front logo) 51-740 * -S/N                                                             | 1   | 89.00    | 89.00                     |
| Ultrasonic sensor 2way (rear sensor -center) (NO.1) 67-UC1 -S/N                                     | 1   | 160.00   | 160.00                    |
| Ultrasonic sensor 2way (rear sensor -side) (NO.2) 67-UC1 -S/N                                       | 1   | 150.00   | 150.00                    |
| Retainer (rear sensor cover) 67-245 -S/N                                                            | 4   | 20.00    | 80.00                     |
| Short code (rear sensor wire) 67-SH1 -S/N                                                           | 1   | 157.00   | 157.00                    |
| Bracket (LH) (front sensor bracket) 50-151A -S/N                                                    | 1   | 20.00    | 20.00                     |
| Bracket (RH) (front sensor bracket) 50-161 -S/N                                                     | 1   | 20.00    | 20.00                     |
| FRONT SENSOR (2 WAY) -S/N                                                                           | 1   | 300.00   | 300.00                    |
| FRONT SENSOR WIRE -S/N                                                                              | 1   | 92.00    | 92.00                     |
| REVERSE CAMERA -S/N                                                                                 | 1   | 338.00   | 338.00                    |
| REAR TOWING CAP -S/N                                                                                | 1   | 60.00    | 60.00                     |
| NUMBER PLATE WITH COVER (FRONT & REAR)                                                              | 2   | 45.00    | 90.00                     |
| Bonnet Stick Clip 56-775 -S/N                                                                       | 1   | 25.00    | 25.00                     |
|                                                                                                     |     |          | <b>Subtotal: 1,709.00</b> |
| TO REMOVE, CUT OUT DAMAGED PARTS, PANEL BEATING, WELDING, ALIGN, REFIT AND TO RENEW AFFECTED PARTS. | 1   | 2,200.00 | 2,200.00                  |
| TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ON AFFECTED PORTIONS                                                           | 1   | 1,600.00 | 1,600.00                  |
| TO REMOVE AND REFIT FRONT SENSOR                                                                    | 1   | 50.00    | 50.00                     |
| TO REMOVE AND REFIT REVERSE SENSOR                                                                  | 1   | 50.00    | 50.00                     |
| TO REMOVE AND REFIT REVERSE CAMAERA                                                                 | 1   | 50.00    | 50.00                     |
| TO APPLY UNDERSEALING                                                                               | 1   | 100.00   | 100.00                    |
| TO REMOVE AIRCON CONDENSER, PIPES AND DRIERS. VACUUM AND RECHARGE GAS.                              | 1   | 100.00   | 100.00                    |
| TO FOCUS HEADLAMPS AND TAILLAMPS. TO CHECK FRONT AND REAR LIGHTING OPERTATION AND REWIRING          | 1   | 60.00    | 60.00                     |
| TO TOW ACCIDENT VEHICLE TO WORKSHOP BY FLATBED OR KINGS DOLLY TOWING                                | 1   | 60.00    | 60.00                     |
|                                                                                                     |     |          | <b>Subtotal: 4,270.00</b> |

Please feel free to contact us again if you have any queries on our quotation.

We look forward to hearing from you soon.

SUBTOTAL 24,176.60  
GST TOTAL 0.00  
TOTAL

**SGD 24,176.60**  
**22,015.00**

NETS & Cash only.

Our Bank Details:-

Name of Bank : UOB

Account Name : BW Workshop Services Pte Ltd

Account Number :356-305-177-7

Accepted By

Accepted Date

NETS & Cash only.

Our Bank Details:-

Name of Bank : UOB

Account Name : BW Workshop Services Pte Ltd

Account Number :356-305-177-7